
 
 

Organizational Chart of the University Library of Technische Universität 

Berlin Management 

Executive Director  
Jürgen Christof 
314-76055 

 juergen.christof@tu-berlin.de 

 

Deputy Director 
Dr. Anke Quast 
314-76126 

 anke.quast@tu-berlin.de 
 

Main Department 1 Acquisitions and 
Collections 

Head of Acquisitions and Collections 
Katja Braschoß 
314-77478 

 katja.braschoss@tu-berlin.de 
 
Deputy Head of Acquisitions and Collections 
Tilmann Wurst 
314-76112 

 tilmann.wurst@tu-berlin.de 
 

1.2 Metadata and Licenses 

Petra Niklas 
 314-76007 
 petra.niklas@tu-berlin.de 

 

1.2 Monographs 

Acquisitions Coordinator 
Lydia Volkenandt 
 314-76220 
 lydia.volkenandt@tu-berlin.de 

Cataloging Coordinator 
Jenny Kurth 
 314-76222 
 jenny.kurth@tu-berlin.de 

Acquisitions and Collections Team T 
Technology, Engineering, Natural Sciences 
Jenny Kurth 
 314-76222 
 jenny.kurth@tu-berlin.de 

Acquisitions and Collections Team G 
Humanities and Social Sciences, Horticulture 
Lydia Volkenandt 
 314-76220 
 lydia.volkenandt@tu-berlin.de 

 

1.3 Journals/Periodicals 

TBA 
 
 
 

 

1.4 Literature Supply for the Central 
University Administration 

Jenny Kurth 
314-76244 
 jenny.kurth@tu-berlin.de 

 

1.5 Physical Book Processing 

Kathrin Woywod 
314-76109 
 kathrin.woywod@tu-berlin.de 

Bookbinding 
Daniela Dziallas 
 314-76010 
 daniela.dziallas@tu-berlin.de 

Binding Coordination Office 
Monika Rech  
 314-76011 
 monika.rech@tu-berlin.de 

 

Administration 
Head of Administration 
Ronny Juhr 
314-76058 
 ronny.juhr@tu-berlin.de 
 
Deputy Head of Administration 
TBA 
  
  
 
Administrative Office 
Franziska Hillemann 
314-76053 
 franziska.hillemann@tu-berlin.de 

 

Subject Librarians 

Technical Advisor to Subject Librarians 
Tilmann Wurst 
 314-76112 

 tilmann.wurst@tu-berlin.de 
 

Cross-Sectional Units 

Conservation / Old Prints 
Kathrin Woywod 
 314-76109 

 kathrin.woywod@tu-berlin.de 

Digitalization 
Katja Selmikeit 
 314-76117 
 katja.selmikeit@tu-berlin.de 

Public Relations 
Elena Stöhr 
 314-76115 
 e.stoehr@tu-berlin.de 

Staff Development / Vocational Training 
Petra Strunk  
 314-76379 
 petra.strunk@tu-berlin.de 

Subject Indexing 
Dr. Sibylla Proschitzki  
 314-76114 / -22047 
 sibylla.proschitzki@tu-berlin.de 

 

Special Departments 

Museum of Architecture 
Dr. Hans-Dieter Nägelke  
 314-29444 
 hans-dieter.naegelke@tu-berlin.de 

German Horticultural Library 
Kathrin Woywod 
314-76109 
 kathrin.woywod@tu-berlin.de 

University Archives 
Dr. Irina Schwab 
 314-78570 
 irina.schwab@tu-berlin.de 
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Main Department 3 Electronic Services 

Head of Electronic Services (acting) 
Dr. Ulrike Golas 
 314-76316 
 ulrike.golas@tu-berlin.de 
 
Deputy Head of Electronic Services (acting) 
Fabian Fürste 
 314-76344 
 fabian.fuerste@tu-berlin.de 

 

3.1 IT Services 

Mario Schulze 
 314-76314 
 mario.schulze@tu-berlin.de 

 

3.2 Library Systems 

Dr. Robert Porth 
 314-76311 
 r.porth@tu-berlin.de 

 

3.3 Online Services & IT Development 

Fabian Fürste (acting) 
 314-76344 
 fabian.fuerste@tu-berlin.de 

 
 

Main Department 2 User Services 

Head of User Services 
Dr. Anke Quast 
314-76126 

 anke.quast@tu-berlin.de 
 
Deputy Head of User Services 
Sonja Aust  Martha Ganter 
 314-76110   314-76349 
 aust@tu-berlin.de   m.ganter 
   @tu-berlin.de 

 

2.1 Innovation Management and Customer 
Monitoring 

Martha Ganter 
 314-76349 
 m.ganter@tu-berlin.de 

 

2.2 Media Services 

Circulation, Textbook Collection 
Anja Hirche  
 314-76029 / 76001 
 anja.hirche@tu-berlin.de 

Document Delivery 
Michael Berger 
 314-76022 
 michael.berger@tu-berlin.de 

Closed Stacks 
André Rose  
 314-76039 
 andre.rose@tu-berlin.de 

 

2.3 Central Library Open Access Area 

User Services Team 1 
Tina Paß 
 314-76122 / -76101 
 tina.pass@tu-berlin.de 

User Services Team 2 
Christiane Wyrwol 
 314-76210 / -76201 
 christiane.wyrwol@tu-berlin.de 

User Services Team 3 
Marion Schüler 
 314-76318 / -76301 
 marion.schueler@tu-berlin.de 

 

2.4 Department Libraries 

Architecture and Art Studies 
Boris Allwang 
 314-23119 / -76123 
 boris.allwang@tu-berlin.de 

Physics 
Dr. Sibylla Proschitzki  
 314-76114 / -22047 
 sibylla.proschitzki@tu-berlin.de 

 

2.5 Teaching Library 

Sonja Aust 
 314-76110 
 aust@tu-berlin.de 

 

Main Department 4 Publication Services 

Head of Publication Services 
Dagmar Schobert 
 314-76127 
 dagmar.schobert@tu-berlin.de 
 
Deputy Head of Publication Services 
Dr. Britta Steinke 
 314-76412 
 b.steinke@tu-berlin.de 

 

4.1 Open Access 

Michaela Voigt 
 314-76130 
 michaela.voigt@tu-berlin.de 

 

4.2 Research Data Management 

Dr. Britta Steinke 
 314-76412 
 b.steinke@tu-berlin.de 

 

4.3 Berlin Universities Publishing Books 

Robert Wiese 
 314-76119 
 Robert.wiese@tu-berlin.de 

 

4.4 Dissertations 

Jutta Kruse 
 314-76128 / 76129 
 jutta.kruse@tu-berlin.de 
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